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* Version1.01: February 2011
Version 2.02: December 2015

* 472 publishers

* All data:
>600,000 activities
>440,000 locations
>220,000 linked documents and webpages
~15,000-50,000 actors
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Afghanistan

@ About this
Where does the money come from? (IATI 2015)

1,240,829,700 USD (35%)
United States

572,296,138 USD (16%)
UNDP

167,781,289 USD (4%)
United Kingdom

145,343,913 USD (4%)
UN-Habitat

1,357,396,205 USD (38%)
42 More

Map Satellite This is a heat map of all activities for Afghanistan that have been provided with precise locations.
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by IATI studio Sign up now Login

& Back to the community feed Duplicate Embed Download Share

Robin Davies
18 Jun 2016

Data from: IATI Regisiry (International Aid Transparency Initiative)

Australian ODA expenditure in Indonesia,
2010-2015

In reporting organisation Australian Government - Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade... In recipient country
Indonesia... With default flow type ODA... Maximum transaction date 2015-12-31... Minimum transaction date
2010-01-01...
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“1 [ Using IATI data: Oxfam on Poverty MAP VIEW )
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Oxfam Novib + Global Development Indicators




B TR AR
Tarwwa Domsntc e Parn.
Tanzsnia Media Fund -

Biornass Lisers Hatwork's Cantra

s e
~ i

Londelik Bersad Slederirinden

e dig i
SN Hattadundy Davaic Tekm GRS

Stichting Naduur & Milieu
Wiiness

ICE0
Arab Institute far Human Rights

Education imternational
Impunity Watch

WO=MEN DutcheGender Platform
Bank Information Center

CAPE Mt . Couwnla[pans Nairobi
’

F"“"": L Q&.m.e..e.:;:.‘. .':5::;/
! /
PR paS— | II-' ,-"/ Ardli F...IWNH N.M._._'_,_..E-T':mzl s
i | .".l / " — :.l o
1 e F s o

= Bt inTEdR e »
-‘q‘;‘h.; ---"‘-\

o \-‘(%‘EJ%CLUB
o) EMgEa_and Lawin Souhém Africa

K\._ ke SOLLTIONSAssacatian poula Redynamsa
/ | 1‘ SHichting Eutierly Vi gt
' | 1 ' o
Metta eveloPmenl FOUNdA Loyt Foy s o
I|

CED Centre for Edusation and D.
/
) !
L el
=F AIRFOOD

@ DATAGRAVER

Oxfam Novib—Hivos network intersection



Ministry of Foreign Affairs,
The Netherlands

DSO - HSA4A
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Data view without traceability
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Data view with traceability




Health Systems Advocacy partnership
Commitments and disbursements: left to right, from activity to activity or organisation.

- Financial traceability



Reporting orga.. Activity identifier =

MNL-KVK-41210088-FGG-ToCl

Both ENDS
MNL-KVK-41210098-FGG-ToC2
ML-KVK-412100898-FGG-ToC3
Transnational NL-KVKE-41201806-FGGTOCL
Institute

MNL-KVK-41201806-FGGTOCZ

ML-KVK-41201806-FGGTOC3

Results overview

Rijksoverheid

All results from 1997 to 2018 related to XM-DAC-7-PPR-27534

Activity title

FGG TeCl Improved Corporate
Conduct

FGG TeC2 Improved trade and
investement

FGG ToC3 Improved financial

and tax systems

TNI-TOC1

TNI-TOCZ

TNI-TOC3

Result title
Outcome A
Outcome B:
Outcome C:
Outcome D:
Outcome E:
Outcome F:
Outcome A:
Outcome B:
Outcome C:
Outcome D:
Outcome E:
Outcome F:
Outcome A:
Outcome B:
Outcome C:
Outcome D:
Outcome E:
Outcome F:
Outcome A:
Outcome B:
Outcome C:
Outcome D:
Outcome E:
Outcome F:
Outcome A
Outcome B:
Outcome C:
Outcome D:
Outcome E:
Outcome F:
Outcome A:
Outcome B:
Outcome C:
Outcome D:

Mtrnmes F-

Enabling Environ..

Capacities Strengt..

Alternatives Devel..

Agendas set
Policies changed
Practice changed

Enabling Enviran..

Capacities Streng..

Alternatives Dewvel..

Agendas set
Policies Changed
Practice Changed

Enabling Environ..

Capacities Strengt..

Alternatives Devel..

Agendas set

Policies Channed
Pract
Enab/
Capa
Alterrn
Agen
Palici
Pract
Enaly
Capa
Alterr
Agen
Puolici
Pract
Enab/
Capa
Alterr
Agen

Pnliries ™ hanned

Indicator title
1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
3A
3B
3.Cc
3D
iF

Indicator title:
Indicator description:

Result ty.. Start

Outcome
Dutcome:
Dutcome:
QDutcome:
QDutcome:
QDutcome:
Dutcome:
Outcome
Outcome
Dutcome:
Dutcome:
QDutcome:
QDutcome:
QDutcome:
Dutcome:
Outcome

Outcome:

NL-KVK-41210098-FGG-ToC3
FGG ToC3 Improved financial and tax systems

Outcome result: Qutcome D: Agendas set

3.D

2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

End

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
ME

Baseline Actual
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Target

to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
to be decided
tn he dercided

Return [

Progress

q

# proposals for improvement of financial, tax and spending policies discussed by policy makers.

Result period from 2016 to 2016

Baseline: D

Baseline comment: all baselines are set at 0

Actual:

Actual comment:

Target: to be decided
Target comment: Through activity(ies) X together with local partners, # proposals for improvement of financial, tax and
spending policies have been discussed by private and public sector decision makers [names].

Relative progress %

AFE A

Tutrnme

MR

w7

n

Itarnet cathin



Questions

e Doesithelp?
e Data quality, use?

e Patterns of collaboration?

e Results, impacts?

I'm open for research and collaboration :-)

Rolf Kleef

drostan.org

Internet trailblazer. Weaving the web to
help humanity. Implementing IATI, open
data and online collaboration in civil society.



